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Msc. Nazwisko Imię Klub Miejscowość Dystans Nr startowy Wynik 1
1 Katarzyna VO2max MTB Team Rumia 32km K2(MEGA) 298 00:44:44.98
2 Romańska Aleksandra Starogard 32km K1(MEGA) 203 00:45:29.11
3 Sawicka Katarzyna brak Olsztyn 32km K2(MEGA) 299 00:47:17.87
4 Łukasiewicz Olga Olsztyn 32km K1(MEGA) 266 00:49:14.10
5 Marta Olsztyn 32km K2(MEGA) 284 00:50:59.22
6 SOBOCIŃSKA Olga Gdynia 32km K2(MEGA) 158 00:50:18.51
7 Magdalena Politechnika Gdańsk GDAŃSK 32km K1(MEGA) 293 00:49:36.36
8 Brodzka Tymińska Joanna KWIDZYN 32km K1(MEGA) 338 00:58:04.76
9 Olszewska Karina brak Gdynia 32km K2(MEGA) 283 00:58:09.93
10 Oborska Agata brak Mrągowo 32km K2(MEGA) 70 01:03:23.93
11 Szczerba Dagmara brak Wilczęta 32km K1(MEGA) 166 01:08:32.71
12 ŁUKASIK Renata Niezrzeszona Gdynia 32km K2(MEGA) 88 01:09:00.80
13 Monika brak KWIDZYN 32km K1(MEGA) 58 00:53:44.14
14 Świątek Elżbieta RANT Bartoszyce Bartoszyce 32km K2(MEGA) 111 00:56:10.26
15 Ewelina brak Olsztyn 32km K1(MEGA) 227 01:00:34.74

Msc. Nazwisko Imię Klub Miejscowość Dystans Nr startowy Wynik 1
1 Rokicki Grzegorz Politechnika Gdańsk GDAŃSK 32km M2(MEGA) 324 00:35:32.51
2 Tyszkiewicz Łukasz brak GDAŃSK 32km M4(MEGA) 265 00:35:30.13
3 Kostuch Michał Kościerzyna 32km M3(MEGA) 323 00:35:56.64
4 Niżnik Mariusz Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 69 00:36:42.55
5 Dawid GKS STG Starogard 32km M2(MEGA) 330 00:36:01.53
6 Dariusz Tczewski Klub Rowerowy Tczew 32km M3(MEGA) 138 00:37:04.11
7 Łomnicki Michał MTB KWIDZYN TEAM KWIDZYN 32km M3(MEGA) 277 00:37:21.95
8 Zarzycki Wojciech Gemini GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 268 00:37:26.56
9 Zarzycki Arkadiusz Gemini GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 340 00:37:27.37
10 Tracz Igor brak brak 32km M3(MEGA) 27 00:36:52.54
11 Sobiecki Szczepan GKS STG 32km M1(MEGA) 218 00:37:57.30
12 Szczęsny TOMASZ brak Banino 32km M3(MEGA) 107 00:37:25.04
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13 Bieliński Korneliusz brak brak 32km M1(MEGA) 50 00:37:40.67
14 Sikorski Krystian Rant Bartoszyce Bartoszyce 32km M2(MEGA) 113 00:38:20.99
15 Turoń Bartosz MTB KWIDZYN TEAM KWIDZYN 32km M3(MEGA) 87 00:38:31.19
16 Łojek Bartłomiej brak Gdańsk 32km M4(MEGA) 26 00:38:22.16
17 Rutkowski Karol MB team Suchacz 32km M1(MEGA) 289 00:38:17.54
18 Ruczyński Radosław Black Hole Team Elbląg 32km M4(MEGA) 172 00:38:45.73
19 Wadowski TOMASZ Tczewski Klub Rowerowy 32km M3(MEGA) 209 00:39:28.34
20 Jóźwiak Krzysztof brak Gdynia 32km M2(MEGA) 57 00:38:29.50
21 Kotarski Jacek brak GDAŃSK 32km M4(MEGA) 181 00:39:29.33
22 Mróz Krzysztof Kwidzyn 32km M3(MEGA) 20 00:38:43.84
23 Janczarski Maks brak Gdańsk 32km M3(MEGA) 67 00:40:01.29
24 Aleksander Kaliningrad 32km M5(MEGA) 202 00:38:27.64
25 Michalik Jarosław MTB Kwidzyn Team KWIDZYN 32km M4(MEGA) 47 00:40:15.81
26 Sobierajski Piotr RANT BARTOSZYCE Bartoszyce 32km M4(MEGA) 118 00:39:49.53
27 Dominik Kubica Fan Ostróda Ostróda 32km M3(MEGA) 257 00:39:14.62
28 Wojciech brak Chojnice 32km M3(MEGA) 221 00:40:50.44
29 Andrzej KWIDZYN 32km M4(MEGA) 280 00:39:54.69
30 Guzewicz Artur Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 137 00:40:41.63
31 Konieczny Robert brak Gdynia 32km M3(MEGA) 141 00:40:32.82
32 Dembiński Henryk LKK Ziemia Lubawska Iława 32km M5(MEGA) 152 00:40:41.78
33 Tomasz 2R SKAT Mrągowo 32km M3(MEGA) 32 00:41:53.53
34 Ruczyński Arkadiusz Black Hole Team Elbląg 32km M4(MEGA) 162 00:41:32.99
35 Auguścik Marcin brak Morąg 32km M3(MEGA) 72 00:41:34.80
36 Ołowski Kamil Biskupiec 32km M3(MEGA) 31 00:41:26.58
37 Kamil GKS STG 32km M1(MEGA) 258 00:41:52.20
38 Paweł Boże Pole 32km M3(MEGA) 226 00:41:58.70
39 Łukasz Go Sport Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 85 00:41:28.85
40 Andrzej Młynary 32km M2(MEGA) 38 00:42:29.03
41 Polakowski Jakub Tczewski Klub Rowerowy Tczew 32km M2(MEGA) 116 00:41:17.30
42 Nadolski Bartosz brak 32km M1(MEGA) 14 00:43:10.89
43 Pruski Wojciech brak Kobysewo 32km M3(MEGA) 97 00:42:18.22
44 Rakowski brak Golub-Dobrzyń 32km M2(MEGA) 42 00:43:28.58
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45 Lenz Michał Lenz team GDAŃSK 32km M2(MEGA) 243 00:43:04.79
46 Papiernik Michał Tczewski Klub Rowerowy Tczew 32km M3(MEGA) 285 00:42:51.37
47 Tomasz Elbląska Grupa Rowerowa S Elbląg 32km M3(MEGA) 36 00:44:07.51
48 Sylwester Elbląg Elbląg 32km M3(MEGA) 2 00:43:50.54
49 Patryk VO2max MTB Team Gdańsk 32km M2(MEGA) 82 00:42:49.37
50 Markowski Dariusz GDAŃSK 32km M2(MEGA) 281 00:43:52.20
51 Walczak Marcin RANT Bartoszyce 32km M3(MEGA) 173 00:44:03.59
52 Świątek Artur RANT Bartoszyce Bartoszyce 32km M4(MEGA) 7 00:43:32.18
53 kasztelan Jacek Gemini Nowy Staw 32km M3(MEGA) 332 00:44:23.10
54 Banach Ryszard GDAŃSK 32km M6(MEGA) 9 00:43:46.17
55 Zachciał Tomasz VO2max MTB Team Kowale 32km M4(MEGA) 102 00:44:44.35
56 Krzysztof Ziemia Lubawska Iława 32km M5(MEGA) 261 00:44:45.78
57 Górski Bartłomiej GKS STG Starogard 32km M4(MEGA) 235 00:44:38.25
58 Wilk Michał MTB Kwidzyn Team Toruń 32km M2(MEGA) 68 00:45:08.23
59 Dąbkowski Michał Olsztyn 32km M2(MEGA) 91 00:44:28.14
60 Łukasz Grudziądz 32km M3(MEGA) 18 00:44:52.78
61 Ludwiniak Konrad brak GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 291 00:44:09.26
62 Bułhak Andrzej brak Olsztyn 32km M5(MEGA) 275 00:45:14.77
63 Świątek Jakub Elbląg 32km M3(MEGA) 30 00:44:54.58
64 Wróblewski Janusz RANT Bartoszyce 32km M5(MEGA) 74 00:45:14.09
65 DUCHLIŃSKI PIOTR TEAM MUSTANG PASŁĘK PASŁĘK 32km M4(MEGA) 126 00:45:24.11
66 Piecuch Zbigniew brak Pasłęk 32km M4(MEGA) 112 00:45:26.42
67 Modrzewski Jakub Ledwo Jadę Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 37 00:45:37.96
68 Żebrowski Robert Kubica Fan Ostróda Ostróda 32km M3(MEGA) 273 00:45:21.28
69 Kubicki Jakub brak Tczew 32km M3(MEGA) 134 00:46:05.90
70 Zarzeka Michał Team MUSTANG Pasłęk Pasłęk 32km M2(MEGA) 117 00:47:06.81
71 Kaliszewski Mariusz FSD SPORT Ostróda 32km M3(MEGA) 145 00:47:35.77
72 Przygoda Mariusz Pasłęk 32km M3(MEGA) 8 00:47:04.30
73 MAREK Akademia Kolarstwa Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 253 00:47:09.71
74 Szajkowski Tomasz Tczewski Klub Rowerowy Tczew 32km M6(MEGA) 29 00:47:00.42
75 Zawiślak Marcin brak Bydgoszcz 32km M3(MEGA) 120 00:47:15.62
76 Szczepkowski Piotr Team MUSTANG Pasłęk Pasłęk 32km M3(MEGA) 17 00:47:16.51
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77 Szul Bartłomiej brak Gdynia 32km M3(MEGA) 127 00:47:06.66
78 Grzegorz Tczew 32km M3(MEGA) 98 00:47:42.36
79 Jarosław MH Automatyka GDAŃSK 32km M5(MEGA) 79 00:47:36.48
80 Nikiel Sebastian Hotel Krasicki MTB Olsztyn Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 259 00:48:04.61
81 Krzeszowski Sebastian brak Kartuzy 32km M3(MEGA) 337 00:47:28.80
82 Szulik Łukasz GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 96 00:49:37.80
83 Deptuła Piotr Akademia Kolarstwa Olsztyn Olsztyn 32km M2(MEGA) 103 00:48:46.61
84 Buchalski Piotr BR DUO MTB Team Iława Iława 32km M2(MEGA) 54 00:49:42.10
85 Krzysztof brak Gdańsk 32km M3(MEGA) 35 00:47:40.39
86 Hubert Tczewski Klub Rowerowy Tczew 32km M2(MEGA) 233 00:49:39.00
87 Niklas Tomasz brak Kartuzy 32km M5(MEGA) 76 00:50:57.59
88 Rumak Tomasz brak Elbląg 32km M4(MEGA) 39 00:50:51.42
89 Oborski Ryszard brak Mrągowo 32km M4(MEGA) 142 00:50:10.59
90 Wojtczak Michał brak Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 43 00:49:55.72
91 Cichocki Maciej brak Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 250 00:51:03.57
92 Groszkowski Kamil brak Tczew 32km M2(MEGA) 300 00:54:48.57
93 Maciej Wesoły zawodnik Bydgoszcz 32km M4(MEGA) 80 00:56:14.80
94 Tymiński Szymon brak KWIDZYN 32km M2(MEGA) 274 00:55:58.07
95 Radomski Krzysztof brak 32km M3(MEGA) 124 00:49:16.63
96 Brodzki Artur KWIDZYN 32km M5(MEGA) 282 00:58:02.51
97 Wenta Krzysztof Boże Pole 32km M3(MEGA) 314 00:38:18.46
98 Kujawski Mateusz brak 32km M2(MEGA) 156 00:52:53.19
99 Bartoszuk Arkadiusz brak Olsztyn 32km M4(MEGA) 56 DNS
100 Czerski Mateusz brak Pasłęk 32km M2(MEGA) 100 00:51:29.59
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Nazwisko Imię Klub Miejscowość Dystans Nr startowy Wynik 1 Wynik 2 Wynik 3
Tyszkiewicz Łukasz brak GDAŃSK 32km M4(MEGA) 265 00:35:30.13 01:06:24.44
Rokicki Grzegorz Politechnika GdańskGDAŃSK 32km M2(MEGA) 324 00:35:32.51 01:06:15.88
Kostuch Michał Kościerzyna 32km M3(MEGA) 323 00:35:56.64 01:07:33.81

Dawid GKS STG Starogard 32km M2(MEGA) 330 00:36:01.53 01:08:40.98
Niżnik Mariusz Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 69 00:36:42.55 01:08:38.54
Tracz Igor brak brak 32km M3(MEGA) 27 00:36:52.54 01:10:10.26

Dariusz Tczewski Klub RowerowyTczew 32km M3(MEGA) 138 00:37:04.11 01:09:21.15
Łomnicki MTB KWIDZYN TEAMKWIDZYN 32km M3(MEGA) 277 00:37:21.95 01:09:41.01
Szczęsny TOMASZ brak Banino 32km M3(MEGA) 107 00:37:25.04 01:11:05.69
Zarzycki Wojciech Gemini GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 268 00:37:26.56 01:09:54.77
Zarzycki Arkadiusz Gemini GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 340 00:37:27.37 01:09:57.93
Bieliński Korneliusz brak brak 32km M1(MEGA) 50 00:37:40.67 01:11:26.33
Sobiecki Szczepan GKS STG 32km M1(MEGA) 218 00:37:57.30 01:10:34.68
Rutkowski Karol MB team Suchacz 32km M1(MEGA) 289 00:38:17.54 01:12:13.35
Wenta Krzysztof Boże Pole 32km M3(MEGA) 314 00:38:18.46 01:55:05.33
Sikorski Krystian Rant BartoszyceBartoszyce 32km M2(MEGA) 113 00:38:20.99 01:11:40.66
Łojek Bartłomiej brak Gdańsk 32km M4(MEGA) 26 00:38:22.16 01:12:04.39

Aleksander Kaliningrad 32km M5(MEGA) 202 00:38:27.64 01:13:20.92
Jóźwiak Krzysztof brak Gdynia 32km M2(MEGA) 57 00:38:29.50 01:13:01.50
Turoń Bartosz MTB KWIDZYN TEAMKWIDZYN 32km M3(MEGA) 87 00:38:31.19 01:12:02.11
Mróz Krzysztof Kwidzyn 32km M3(MEGA) 20 00:38:43.84 01:13:13.10
Ruczyński Radosław Black Hole TeamElbląg 32km M4(MEGA) 172 00:38:45.73 01:12:21.51

Dominik Kubica Fan OstródaOstróda 32km M3(MEGA) 257 00:39:14.62 01:15:02.81
Wadowski TOMASZ Tczewski Klub Rowerowy 32km M3(MEGA) 209 00:39:28.34 01:12:50.32
Kotarski Jacek brak GDAŃSK 32km M4(MEGA) 181 00:39:29.33 01:13:03.27
Sobierajski Piotr RANT BARTOSZYCEBartoszyce 32km M4(MEGA) 118 00:39:49.53 01:14:50.33

Andrzej KWIDZYN 32km M4(MEGA) 280 00:39:54.69 01:15:21.69
Janczarski Maks brak Gdańsk 32km M3(MEGA) 67 00:40:01.29 01:13:18.76
Michalik Jarosław MTB Kwidzyn TeamKWIDZYN 32km M4(MEGA) 47 00:40:15.81 01:14:42.90
Konieczny Robert brak Gdynia 32km M3(MEGA) 141 00:40:32.82 01:16:04.21
Guzewicz Artur Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 137 00:40:41.63 01:15:54.92
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Dembiński Henryk LKK Ziemia LubawskaIława 32km M5(MEGA) 152 00:40:41.78 01:17:20.73
Wojciech brak Chojnice 32km M3(MEGA) 221 00:40:50.44 01:15:06.60

Polakowski Jakub Tczewski Klub RowerowyTczew 32km M2(MEGA) 116 00:41:17.30 01:20:14.05
Ołowski Kamil Biskupiec 32km M3(MEGA) 31 00:41:26.58 01:18:18.57

Łukasz Go Sport Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 85 00:41:28.85 01:19:22.10
Ruczyński Arkadiusz Black Hole TeamElbląg 32km M4(MEGA) 162 00:41:32.99 01:18:12.20
Auguścik Marcin brak Morąg 32km M3(MEGA) 72 00:41:34.80 01:18:16.59

Kamil GKS STG 32km M1(MEGA) 258 00:41:52.20 01:18:46.10
Tomasz 2R SKAT Mrągowo 32km M3(MEGA) 32 00:41:53.53 01:18:11.72
Paweł Boże Pole 32km M3(MEGA) 226 00:41:58.70 01:18:57.07

Pruski Wojciech brak 32km M3(MEGA) 97 00:42:18.22 01:20:40.38
Andrzej Młynary 32km M2(MEGA) 38 00:42:29.03 01:19:45.27
Patryk VO2max MTB TeamGdańsk 32km M2(MEGA) 82 00:42:49.37 01:21:25.34

Papiernik Michał Tczewski Klub RowerowyTczew 32km M3(MEGA) 285 00:42:51.37 01:20:50.24
Lenz Michał Lenz team GDAŃSK 32km M2(MEGA) 243 00:43:04.79 01:20:48.27
Nadolski Bartosz brak 32km M1(MEGA) 14 00:43:10.89 01:20:35.96
Rakowski brak Golub-Dobrzyń32km M2(MEGA) 42 00:43:28.58 01:20:45.13
Świątek Artur RANT BartoszyceBartoszyce 32km M4(MEGA) 7 00:43:32.18 01:22:26.56
Banach Ryszard GDAŃSK 32km M6(MEGA) 9 00:43:46.17 01:23:13.34

Sylwester Elbląg Elbląg 32km M3(MEGA) 2 00:43:50.54 01:21:21.15
Markowski Dariusz GDAŃSK 32km M2(MEGA) 281 00:43:52.20 01:21:30.60
Walczak Marcin RANT Bartoszyce 32km M3(MEGA) 173 00:44:03.59 01:22:15.33

Tomasz Elbląska Grupa Rowerowa SElbląg 32km M3(MEGA) 36 00:44:07.51 01:21:11.97
Ludwiniak Konrad brak GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 291 00:44:09.26 01:24:23.87
kasztelan Jacek Gemini Nowy Staw 32km M3(MEGA) 332 00:44:23.10 01:22:32.98
Dąbkowski Michał Olsztyn 32km M2(MEGA) 91 00:44:28.14 01:24:05.84
Górski Bartłomiej GKS STG Starogard 32km M4(MEGA) 235 00:44:38.25 01:23:41.32
Zachciał Tomasz VO2max MTB TeamKowale 32km M4(MEGA) 102 00:44:44.35 01:23:18.01

Krzysztof Ziemia LubawskaIława 32km M5(MEGA) 261 00:44:45.78 01:23:19.76
Łukasz Grudziądz 32km M3(MEGA) 18 00:44:52.78 01:24:20.95

Świątek Jakub Elbląg 32km M3(MEGA) 30 00:44:54.58 01:24:54.83

Stolp

 agrobros com
Turliński

Paździerski Kokoszkowy
Ryczanik
Tasior Tako taem

kobysewo
Siemienas KM Bike Elbląg
Wiczling

Golub Dobrzyń
Darian

banachbrothers
Syrocki

Rack team mtb

Ostaniewicz

Hotel Kraicki MTB Olsztyn

Gaćkowski
Sonnenfeld Cyklo Kwidzyn

Orthobląg
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Wilk Michał MTB Kwidzyn TeamToruń 32km M2(MEGA) 68 00:45:08.23 01:23:50.59
Wróblewski Janusz RANT Bartoszyce 32km M5(MEGA) 74 00:45:14.09 01:25:04.63
Bułhak Andrzej brak Olsztyn 32km M5(MEGA) 275 00:45:14.77 01:24:39.05
Żebrowski Robert Kubica Fan OstródaOstróda 32km M3(MEGA) 273 00:45:21.28 01:26:46.99
DUCHLIŃSKI PIOTR TEAM MUSTANG PASŁĘKPASŁĘK 32km M4(MEGA) 126 00:45:24.11 01:25:08.21
Piecuch Zbigniew brak Pasłęk 32km M4(MEGA) 112 00:45:26.42 01:25:32.30
Modrzewski Jakub Ledwo Jadę Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 37 00:45:37.96 01:26:30.72
Kubicki Jakub brak Tczew 32km M3(MEGA) 134 00:46:05.90 01:27:19.81
Szajkowski Tomasz Tczewski Klub RowerowyTczew 32km M6(MEGA) 29 00:47:00.42 01:28:24.73
Przygoda Mariusz Pasłęk 32km M3(MEGA) 8 00:47:04.30 01:27:53.23
Szul Bartłomiej brak Gdynia 32km M3(MEGA) 127 00:47:06.66 01:29:49.46
Zarzeka Michał Team MUSTANG PasłękPasłęk 32km M2(MEGA) 117 00:47:06.81 01:27:31.82

MAREK Akademia KolarstwaOlsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 253 00:47:09.71 01:28:18.14
Zawiślak Marcin brak Bydgoszcz 32km M3(MEGA) 120 00:47:15.62 01:28:27.70
Szczepkowski Piotr Team MUSTANG PasłękPasłęk 32km M3(MEGA) 17 00:47:16.51 01:28:46.67
Krzeszowski Sebastian brak Kartuzy 32km M3(MEGA) 337 00:47:28.80 01:31:24.88
Kaliszewski Mariusz FSD SPORT Ostróda 32km M3(MEGA) 145 00:47:35.77 01:27:51.23

Jarosław MH AutomatykaGDAŃSK 32km M5(MEGA) 79 00:47:36.48 01:30:05.76
Krzysztof brak Gdańsk 32km M3(MEGA) 35 00:47:40.39 01:33:29.22
Grzegorz Tczew 32km M3(MEGA) 98 00:47:42.36 01:29:58.40

Nikiel Sebastian Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 259 00:48:04.61 01:30:31.65
Deptuła Piotr Olsztyn 32km M2(MEGA) 103 00:48:46.61 01:32:33.46
Radomski Krzysztof brak 32km M3(MEGA) 124 00:49:16.63 01:54:31.61
Szulik Łukasz GDAŃSK 32km M3(MEGA) 96 00:49:37.80 01:32:23.89

Hubert Tczewski Klub RowerowyTczew 32km M2(MEGA) 233 00:49:39.00 01:34:57.40
Buchalski Piotr BR DUO MTB Team IławaIława 32km M2(MEGA) 54 00:49:42.10 01:32:40.37
Wojtczak Michał brak Elbląg 32km M2(MEGA) 43 00:49:55.72 01:38:05.55
Oborski Ryszard brak Mrągowo 32km M4(MEGA) 142 00:50:10.59 01:37:00.46
Rumak Tomasz brak Elbląg 32km M4(MEGA) 39 00:50:51.42 01:36:15.25
Niklas Tomasz brak Kartuzy 32km M5(MEGA) 76 00:50:57.59 01:35:43.99
Cichocki Maciej brak Olsztyn 32km M3(MEGA) 250 00:51:03.57 01:38:34.18
Czerski Mateusz brak Pasłęk 32km M2(MEGA) 100 00:51:29.59

Stallions team

Szyrwińska

Bońkowski
Szczudłowski
Kilichowski BoM

Hotel Krasicki MTB Olszty
Akademia Kolarstwa Olszty

Elblag
Kpsiw pl

Odyjas
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Kujawski Mateusz brak 32km M2(MEGA) 156 00:52:53.19 01:55:19.35
Groszkowski Kamil brak Tczew 32km M2(MEGA) 300 00:54:48.57 01:42:43.36
Tymiński Szymon brak KWIDZYN 32km M2(MEGA) 274 00:55:58.07 01:51:20.22

Maciej Wesoły zawodnikBydgoszcz 32km M4(MEGA) 80 00:56:14.80 01:45:10.14
Brodzki Artur KWIDZYN 32km M5(MEGA) 282 00:58:02.51 01:54:56.26
Bartoszuk Arkadiusz brak Olsztyn 32km M4(MEGA) 56 DNS DNS

Drulity

Roguszczak
Cyklo Kwidzyn
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